
INTRODUCTION TO CULINARY ARTS FALL SEMESTER 2022

Monday, August 22, 2022
WELCOME AND 
ORIENTATION through

Friday, August 26, 2022

Monday, August 29, 2022
UNIT 1:HISTORY OF 

FOODSERVICEthrough
Thursday, September 8, 2022

Friday, September 9, 2022 UNIT 2: WORKPLACE 
REGULATIONS, 

SAFETY & SANITATION
through

Thursday, October 13, 2022

Friday, October 14, 2022 UNIT 3: ACADEMIC 
KNOWLEDGE AND 

SKILLS OF 
FOODSERVICE

through
Thursday, October 27, 2022

Friday, October 28, 2022 UNIT 4: FOOD 
PREPARATION 
TECHNIQUES

through
Thursday, December 15, 2022

Friday, December 16, 2022
FINALSthrough

Wednesday, December 21, 2022


